## **Neelkanth Jewelers**

- 1. This Offer is made solely and entirely by Neelkanth Jewelers (merchant) and is available and open to all residents of India holding a valid and current Credit & Debit card of ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank") subject to the payment being made through ICICI Bank Credit Cards & Debit Cards ("Cardholder").
- 2. The given offer cannot be clubbed with any other offer.
- 3. In case, the cardholder fails to make full payment through his/her ICICI Bank Card, he/she will not be eligible for the offer.
- 4. ICICI Bank reserves the right, at any time, without prior notice and without assigning any reason whatsoever, to add/alter/modify/change or vary all of these terms and conditions or to replace, wholly or in part, this offer by another offer, whether similar to this offer or not, or to extend or withdraw it altogether.
- 5. ICICI Bank is neither responsible for nor guarantees the quality or delivery of the product & services of merchant or any other service provider and shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services availed of by the Cardholder under the Promotion.
- 6. ICICI Bank holds out no warranty or makes no representation about the quality, delivery or otherwise of the goods and services offered by the merchant/partner. The Cardholder must resolve any dispute or claim regarding the goods and/or services with Neelkanth Jewelers directly without any reference to ICICI Bank.
- 7. ICICI Bank shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services / assured gifts / prizes availed by the Card Holder/s under the Program offered by the Neelkanth Jewelers.
- ICICI Bank reserves the right to disqualify the partner/s or Card Holder/s from the benefits of the Program if any fraudulent activity is identified as being carried out for the purpose of availing the benefits under the Program or otherwise by use of the Card.
- The offer is sponsored by Neelkanth Jewelers and the Card Holder/s shall be bound by the terms and conditions stipulated by Neelkanth Jewelers in this regard.

## Vijayalakshmi Expressions

- 1. This Offer is made solely and entirely by Vijayalakshmi Expressions (merchant) and is available and open to all residents of India holding a valid and current Credit & Debit card of ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank") subject to the payment being made through ICICI Bank Credit Cards & Debit Cards ("Cardholder").
- 2. The given offer cannot be clubbed with any other offer.
- 3. In case, the cardholder fails to make full payment through his/her ICICI Bank Card, he/she will not be eligible for the offer.
- 4. ICICI Bank reserves the right, at any time, without prior notice and without assigning any reason whatsoever, to add/alter/modify/change or vary all of these terms and conditions or to replace, wholly or in part, this offer by another offer, whether similar to this offer or not, or to extend or withdraw it altogether.
- 5. ICICI Bank is neither responsible for nor guarantees the quality or delivery of the product & services of merchant or any other service provider and shall not be

- liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services availed of by the Cardholder under the Promotion.
- 6. ICICI Bank holds out no warranty or makes no representation about the quality, delivery or otherwise of the goods and services offered by the merchant/partner. The Cardholder must resolve any dispute or claim regarding the goods and/or services with Vijayalakshmi Expressions directly without any reference to ICICI Bank.
- 7. ICICI Bank shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services / assured gifts / prizes availed by the Card Holder/s under the Program offered by the Vijayalakshmi Expressions.
- 8. ICICI Bank reserves the right to disqualify the partner/s or Card Holder/s from the benefits of the Program if any fraudulent activity is identified as being carried out for the purpose of availing the benefits under the Program or otherwise by use of the Card.
- The offer is sponsored by Vijayalakshmi Expressions and the Card Holder/s shall be bound by the terms and conditions stipulated by Vijayalakshmi Expressions in this regard.

## Kalanikethan

- 1. This Offer is made solely and entirely by Kalanikethan (merchant) and is available and open to all residents of India holding a valid and current Credit & Debit card of ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank") subject to the payment being made through ICICI Bank Credit Cards & Debit Cards ("Cardholder").
- 2. The given offer cannot be clubbed with any other offer.
- 3. In case, the cardholder fails to make full payment through his/her ICICI Bank Card, he/she will not be eligible for the offer.
- 4. ICICI Bank reserves the right, at any time, without prior notice and without assigning any reason whatsoever, to add/alter/modify/change or vary all of these terms and conditions or to replace, wholly or in part, this offer by another offer, whether similar to this offer or not, or to extend or withdraw it altogether.
- 5. ICICI Bank is neither responsible for nor guarantees the quality or delivery of the product & services of merchant or any other service provider and shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services availed of by the Cardholder under the Promotion.
- 6. ICICI Bank holds out no warranty or makes no representation about the quality, delivery or otherwise of the goods and services offered by the merchant/partner. The Cardholder must resolve any dispute or claim regarding the goods and/or services with Kalanikethan directly without any reference to ICICI Bank.
- 7. ICICI Bank shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for any loss/ damage/ claim that may arise out of use or otherwise of any goods/ services / assured gifts / prizes availed by the Card Holder/s under the Program offered by the Kalanikethan.
- 8. ICICI Bank reserves the right to disqualify the partner/s or Card Holder/s from the benefits of the Program if any fraudulent activity is identified as being carried out

- for the purpose of availing the benefits under the Program or otherwise by use of the Card.
- 9. The offer is sponsored by Kalanikethan and the Card Holder/s shall be bound by the terms and conditions stipulated by Kalanikethan in this regard.